Datasheet
Fatigue-rated Pancake Load Cells
Models 201 and 202
DESCRIPTION
Models 201 and 202 Series are fatigue-resistant, low-profile,
tension and compression load cells with all metric dimensions
ranging from 5 kN to 450 KN capacities. These load cells
are designed with enhanced stiffness for extended life while

Fatigue-rated Pancake Load Cells, Models 201 and 202
Figure 2. Product Nomenclature
Table 6. Order Guide
Range Description Order Code
Honeywell
Part Number
5 kN Model 202  5 kN CL202MQ,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34A 060-P644-01
10 kN Model 201  10 kN CL201MR,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34A 060-P645-01
15 kN Model 201  15 kN CL201ZJ,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34A 060-P646-02
25 kN Model 201  25 kN CL201ZA,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34A 060-P645-02
50 kN Model 201  50 kN CL201MT,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AB,34A 060-P647-01
100 kN Model 201  100 kN CL201MU,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AB,34A 060-P645-03
150 kN Model 201  150 kN CL201ZB,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AC,34A 060-P646-01
250 kN Model 201  250 kN CL201ZK,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AC,34A 060-P647-02
450 kN Model 201  450 kN CL201ZL,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AD,34A 060-P648-01
5 kN Model 202  5 kN without tension base CL202MQ,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34B 060-P702-01
10 kN Model 201  10 kN without tension base CL201MR,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34B 060-P703-01
15 kN Model 201  15 kN without tension base CL201ZJ,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34B 060-P704-02
25 kN Model 201  25 kN without tension base CL201ZA,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AA,34B 060-P703-02
50 kN Model 201  50 kN without tension base CL201MT,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AB,34B 060-P705-01
100 kN Model 201  100 kN without tension base CL201MU,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AB,34B 060-P703-03
150 kN Model 201  150 kN without tension base CL201ZB,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AC,34B 060-P704-01
250 kN Model 201 250 kN without tension base CL201ZK,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AC,34B 060-P705-02
450 kN Model 201 450 kN without tension base CL201ZL,1AI,2U,6AB,9A,15C,30B,32AD,34B 060-P706-01
CL201
Load type
Fatigue-rated
Pancake
Load Cells
Model 201A
CL201
(order code)
Model 202B
CL202
(order code)
A made from
alloy steel.
For use ONLY
with ranges 10 kN
and greater.
B made from
aluminum.
For use ONLY
with range 5 kN.
NL
Range
1AI
Temperature
Compensation
MQ 5 kN 1AI
-10 °C to 45 °C
[15 °F to 115 °F]
temp. comp.
MR 10 kN
ZJ 15 kN
ZA 25 kN
MT 50 kN
MU 100 kN
ZB 150 kN
ZK 250 kN
ZL 450 kN
2U
Internal
Amplifier
2U Unamplified
6AB
Electrical